O
rd
e
r
b
y
P
h

Ohler® Flexrohr Type GA2-A
Due to the high reflection ability of the bright aluminium surface, the heat-
protection tube is much more resistant against radiant heat. Depending
on the installation-proportions, the temperature of the source of radiation
can amount to a multiple of the above mentioned temperature-resistance,
e.g. 700 – 800°C.
Application
For protection against radiant heat of: Coolant tubes, aircon pipes, PAS
tubes, fuel pipes, manual and automatic gear shift cables, speedometer
cables, Bowden cables, electric cables.
• Supplied in 20 Metre Lengths
• Inner layer : Glass fibre on aluminium laminate
• Outer layer : Aluminium alloy
• Temperature resistance : 40°C up to + 250°C
Code To Suit Hose Size or Tube
GA2-A-10 10mm
GA2-A-12 12mm
GA2-A-14.5 14.5mm
GA2-A-17.5 17.5mm
GA2-A-20 20mm
GA2-A-24.5 28mm
GA2-A-34 34mm
Heat Protection Sheet
Ohler® Flexrohr Type 332 ALFOL
For use to insulate against ambient heat.
• Self adhesive backing for easy mounting on any surface